

OFICIO ESPECIAL OPEN ARAGON 1/24							TRAMO 1 6 Vueltas			TRAMO 2 6 Vueltas			TRAMO 3 4 Vueltas			TRAMO 4 4 Vueltas				TOTALES					
PILOTO		DORSAL/COCHE	Pos	GR	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	PEN	E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL	ANTERIOR	LIDER		
BERNAT BASAS	TIM COMARCA	21 037	1º	124C	64,990	66,330	60,790	68,240	67,110	69,710	67,560	67,210	64,420	68,660	65,589	64,340		269,450	266,239	259,260	794,949				
BERNAT BASAS	TIM COMARCA	20 206	1º	124W	65,270	64,040	61,950	66,090	67,630	64,330	70,340	67,180	63,220	76,750	66,780	64,620		278,450	265,630	254,120	798,200	-3,251	-3,251		
XAVI PRAT	TIM COMARCA	25 911 RSR	2º	124C	66,379	64,140	62,990	69,580	65,899	66,910	69,980	66,280	66,070	68,870	66,680	68,180		274,809	262,999	264,150	801,958	-3,758	-7,009		
MARCO ARA	ALMODELI	70 PORSCHE 911	3º	124C	68,185	64,880	62,390	73,540	68,020	69,862	71,712	67,495	65,959	66,808	67,705	65,372		280,245	268,100	263,583	811,928	-9,970	-16,979		
MARCO ARA	ALMODELI	90 IMPREZZA	2º	124W	71,209	64,080	63,840	72,486	66,818	69,093	71,498	67,895	67,117	73,564	70,763	70,919		288,757	269,556	270,969	829,282	-17,354	-34,333		
JOSE MANUEL PIAZUELO (Idc)	ASP14	74 SAXO			69,263	65,997	63,870	74,838	69,611	68,170	75,645	70,603	68,538	70,726	67,595	66,933		290,472	273,806	267,511	831,789	-2,507	-36,840		
IGNACIO PEREDA	ALMODELI	100 COROLLA	3º	124W	69,091	69,154	69,781	69,552	69,878	72,432	71,209	72,618	72,291	67,116	68,549	64,479		276,968	280,199	278,983	836,150	-4,361	-41,201		
JOSE ALFONSO SAN NICOLAS	ASP14	73 IMPREZZA	1º	WRC	69,970	63,596	63,479	72,780	68,999	69,365	76,960	70,764	70,766	73,330	65,327	75,073		293,040	268,686	278,683	840,409	-4,259	-45,460		
CARLOS DOMINGUEZ	ALMODELI	83 206	4º	124W	69,100	67,680	65,316	73,422	70,943	73,574	72,165	76,600	73,651	66,939	68,676	69,117		281,626	283,899	281,658	847,183	-6,774	-52,234		
ROGER SUÑE	TIM COMARCA	23 205	4º	124C	66,280	66,440	65,020	78,600	75,050	69,660	71,750	73,060	68,860	76,280	73,060	68,940		292,910	287,610	272,480	853,000	-5,817	-58,051		
JAVIER CHECA	CS MARINA	19 R5 TURBO	5º	124C	71,890	70,960	64,130	71,830	71,360	73,778	77,100	73,480	70,160	74,850	67,930	71,070		295,670	283,730	279,138	858,538	-5,538	-63,589		
PATXI PIAZUELO	ASP 14	91 206	5º	124W	71,478	66,224	69,018	74,918	73,442	70,357	78,078	76,007	71,499	72,616	68,039	67,516		297,090	283,712	278,390	859,192	-0,654	-64,243		
IKER SANTOS	ALMODELI	31 911 RSR	6º	124C	70,967	66,415	69,134	74,533	72,236	72,366	78,261	72,683	71,850	73,586	68,764	68,928		297,347	280,098	282,278	859,723	-0,531	-64,774		
CARLOS DOMÍNGUEZ	ALMODELI	39 307	1º	N2	68,980	68,279	67,574	74,513	78,197	74,360	76,182	72,665	75,368	70,737	70,498	69,900		290,412	289,639	287,202	867,253	-7,530	-72,304		
RAFAEL ESTEBAN	GÜECHA	96 FOCUS	2º	WRC	71,800	75,878	77,135	74,720	72,077	66,616	75,140	72,865	71,552	69,150	70,411	70,165		290,810	291,231	285,468	867,509	-0,256	-72,560		
CANDIDO MANZANO	CANFRANC	32 COROLLA	6º	124W	70,183	71,858	69,896	78,288	77,160	75,930	74,871	76,634	73,574	73,758	72,830	70,043		297,100	298,482	289,443	885,025	-17,516	-90,076		
RICARD LATORRE	TIM COMARCA	27 037	7º	124C	68,196	67,799	65,849	69,860	74,594	76,823	75,240	70,870	81,504	79,450	79,010	82,745		292,746	292,273	306,921	891,940	-6,915	-96,991		
ARMANDO TIMONEDA	ALMODELI	15 911SC	8º	124C	73,898	69,785	72,065	77,100	73,016	76,089	79,081	73,343	73,647	77,588	74,728	77,077		307,667	290,872	298,878	897,417	-5,477	-102,468		
ROGER SUÑE	TIM COMARCA	22 206	7º	124W	89,460	69,039	67,010	69,990	71,759	69,040	73,280	70,239	70,160	77,250	70,049	71,099	30,0	309,980	281,086	277,309	898,375	-0,958	-103,426		
JAVIER CHECA	CS MARINA	18 206	8º	124W	73,680	76,030	65,570	79,100	80,600	75,110	76,470	72,120	71,670	77,425	78,610	73,310		306,675	307,360	285,660	899,695	-1,320	-104,746		
ALBERTO MONJIL	MODELSLOT	59 DELTA	1º	124A	73,820	69,890	70,600	76,990	80,290	77,180	77,170	76,290	76,390	77,160	73,007	73,790		305,140	299,477	297,960	902,577	-2,882	-107,628		
NANI HERNÁIZ	RIQJA SLOT	33 IMPREZZA	3º	WRC	78,020	73,020	68,730	76,810	79,520	73,850	82,040	75,370	75,620	74,590	70,690	75,380		311,460	298,600	293,580	903,640	-1,063	-108,691		
CHENCHO ZARAGOZA	ALMODELI	89 MEGANE	4º	WRC	74,761	74,185	74,475	76,540	81,856	74,834	79,222	73,858	70,772	76,363	74,825	72,174		306,886	304,724	292,255	903,865	-0,225	-108,916		
IVAN BASAS	TIM COMARCA	60 206	9º	124W	72,806	71,601	73,554	71,085	76,916	72,672	75,799	80,000	78,108	77,297	78,285	80,820		296,987	306,802	305,154	908,943	-5,078	-113,994		
ADRIAN GIL	MODELSLOT	63 LANCER	10º	124W	69,390	67,790	68,310	73,587	71,930	70,560	77,190	74,080	74,450	78,610	76,367	70,199	40,0	298,777	290,167	283,519	912,463	-3,520	-117,514		
CARLOS DOMINGUEZ	ALMODELI	5 IMPREZZA	1º	KC	74,329	70,196	70,681	85,908	77,250	75,863	85,181	78,302	74,993	79,032	72,438	71,248		324,450	298,186	292,785	915,421	-2,958	-120,472		
BORJA PAJARES	ALMODELI	35 PORCHE 911	2º	N2	72,170	76,547	70,580	78,464	76,902	76,100	78,114	82,802	77,433	79,968	74,535	76,057		308,716	310,786	300,170	919,672	-4,251	-124,723		
GUILLERMO SERRANO	MODELSLOT	52 206	11º	124W	70,843	69,302	71,216	79,006	70,455	71,564	75,910	109,671	74,136	72,630	76,549	82,716		298,389	325,977	299,632	923,998	-4,326	-129,049		
JULIO GIL	MODELSLOT	62 LANCER	12º	124W	76,765	72,170	76,238	74,481	72,190	77,396	86,863	77,865	78,931	83,844	77,030	74,455		321,953	299,255	307,020	928,228	-4,230	-133,279		
IKER SANTOS	ALMODELI	16 206	13º	124W	76,850	69,044	75,511	80,076	76,236	75,478	82,998	77,302	79,905	82,554	75,221	79,596		322,478	297,803	310,490	930,771	-2,543	-135,822		
RICARD LATORRE	TIM COMARCA	26 IMPREZZA	14º	124W	70,317	71,020	69,110	75,038	74,132	75,401	95,520	78,101	75,842	81,732	84,999	81,099		322,607	308,252	301,452	932,311	-1,540	-137,362		
IVAN BASAS	TIM COMARCA	61 205	9º	124C	76,135	72,001	70,248	75,251	79,270	75,442	81,830	93,032	82,787	76,491	76,148	74,870		309,707	320,451	303,347	933,505	-1,194	-138,556		
XAVI PRAT	TIM COMARCA	24 IMPREZZA	15º	124W	150,000	70,990	64,999	71,520	68,460	66,390	71,200	72,980	68,950	80,070	77,999	70,230		372,790	290,429	270,569	933,788	-0,283	-138,839		
MARCO ARA	ALMODELI	1 C2	1º	N1600	78,014	74,567	73,027	82,299	80,621	78,482	83,097	81,118	78,606	78,810	75,131	75,518		322,220	311,437	305,633	939,290	-5,502	-144,341		
MIGUEL MESEGUER	CSZ	12 MEGANE	2º	KC	79,040	75,503	73,936	81,200	79,322	76,744	83,041	79,922	77,348	80,430	77,075	78,534		323,711	311,822	306,562	942,095	-2,805	-147,146		
BORJA PAJARES	ALMODELI	3 307	3º	KC	79,686	76,992	72,232	82,592	76,987	76,243	83,601	79,813	77,996	82,539	78,573	75,068		328,418	312,365	301,539	942,322	-0,227	-147,373		
PEDRO SUBIJANA	ALMODELI	47 PORSCHE 911	2º	N	72,747	73,965	75,303	78,855	77,943	85,137	79,603	75,610	87,760	76,064	72,888	88,132		307,269	3						

Mejores Tiempos													269,450	262,999	254,120
-----------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	---------	---------	---------